
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 

                             SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

                                                   MSETCL invites online Bids (SRM E-Tender)  
 

Tender 

Specification No. 

RFx/Event 

No.  

Name of work Estimated 

Cost (Rs.)  

EMD (Rs.) Time limit / 

Tender cost 

Rs. 

SEC/NGP/T/04/

2024-25 

7000033239 Construction of 

Concrete road at 

132KV Bharsingi 

S/Stn, Dist. Nagpur 

38,43,204.04 38,432.04 One & half 

(1 ½ ) 

months / 

Rs.500 + 

18% GST 

(Non-

refundable) 

 

Tenders Available at: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  ; from 10.09.2024 (10.00 Hrs.), Due date for online 

submission: 17.09.2024 (10.00 Hrs.); Tender Opening: 17.09.2024 (11:00 Hrs.) (if possible). 

 

Note: - All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM e- Tendering portal.  

 
  

-------------sd------------- 

Superintending Engineer (C) 

        EHV CCCM Circle, MSETCL, Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

